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Tariff
Item

Name and Address
Description of Goods of Applicant

Part

Ref.

Appn.
Ref.
No.

*Category
of
Appn.

87.06.199

87.12.011

90.13.015

90.24.029

90.28.009

90.28.009

90.28.009

92.11.029

92.13.009

Wheels of magnesium, aluminium alloys, (Less
than 20’’ (51 cm) in diameter), chrome or
decorative steel wheels, whether one piece
construction or composite

Window frames (including sunroofs)

REQUESTED APPROVAL

Parts and accessories of motor vehicles falling

within heading No. 87.01, 87.02 or 87.03

EXCLUDING:

Air dams

Arm rests

Automatic transmission oil cooler

Bonded brake shoes

Brake cables

Brake master cylinders

Brake wheel cylinders

Bumpers other than obsolete or base steel
bumpers, or plating rejects

Clutch covers

Clutch slave cylinders

Couplings, trailer and truck (other than
semi-trailer fifth wheel couplings)

Disc brake pad assemblies

Driveshafts

Exhaust pipes

Exhaust systems (comprising piping and mufflers)

External luggage racks

Glare stops

Hubcaps, hub centres, full wheel covers, wheel
trim, bends and discs, and wheel trim
rimbellishers

Interior trim components of hardboard,
cardboard or similar materials, leather or
plastic sheetings, cut to shape

LPG cylinders

Melt sheet, cut to shape

Radiator cores and assemblies, including
pressure caps

Safety grills (ie dog guards) for fencing off
the front seat from the back

Seat belts

Steering wheels

Sunvisors and covers including arm and fixing
brackets

Upholsterers materials (such as flock, wadding,
batting, fluting, linters, padding, foam) cut,
moulded or fabricated to shape

Upholsterers textiles, fabrics, leather, or
plastic sheetings, cut moulded or fabricated
to shape

Wheel balance weights

Wheel spinners for use on steering wheels

Wheels of magnesium, aluminium alloys, (Less
than 20’’ (51 cm) in diameter), chrome or
decorative steel wheels, whether one piece
construction or composite

Window frames (including sunroofs)

Racing cycle frames made of alloy and/or

carbon fibre 44-46 Anzac Ave

AUCKLAND 1

Spotlights, handheld 200000, 300000, and

400000 candlepower, from 12V DC or 24V DC PO Box 22 405

Otahuhu
AUCKLAND
Glycerine filled pressure gauges
PO Box 58-075
East Tamaki
AUCKLAND

Cerberus gas monitoring analysis and detection Staefa Alarm System

approved to European standards PO Box 14-045
AUCKLAND

Hand operated reversible column type cam

configeration microswitch stepping controller PO Box 12242
PENROSE

Toa electronic polyrecorders, EPR series
PO Box 33-166
CHRISTCHURCH

Juke boxes Music Makers NZ Ltd

130 New North Rd
Eden Terrace
AUCKLAND

Head cleaning tapes

PO Box 751

W H Worrall & Co Ltd

Storage & Export Trading Ltd

The Coca Cola Export Corporation

McConnell Dowell/Weco

Dove Electronics Ltd

Waka Accessories Ltd
C/- Burnip Elliot & Co Ltd

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

AK 600864L

AK 600866G

AK 600770J

AK 600865J

HO 600684B

HO 600710E

HO 541040B

AK 600874H

CH 640034F

VA



