Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/34-continued

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Category of Appn.
	Wheels of magnesium, aluminium alloys, (Less than 20'' (51 cm) in diameter), chrome or decorative steel wheels, whether one piece construction or composite				
87.06.199	Window frames (including sunroofs) REQUESTED APPROVAL				
	Parts and accessories of motor vehicles falling within heading No. 87.01, 87.02 or 87.03		99	AK 600864L	VA
	EXCLUDING: Air dams				
	Arm rests Automatic transmission oil cooler Bonded brake shoes				
	Brake cables Brake master cylinders				
	Brake wheel cylinders Bumpers other than obsolete or base steel bumpers, or plating rejects				
	Clutch covers Clutch slave cylinders Couplings, trailer and truck (other than				
	semi-trailer fifth wheel couplings) Disc brake pad assemblies Driveshafts				
	Exhaust pipes Exhaust systems (comprising piping and mufflers) External luggage racks				
	Glare stops Hubcaps, hub centres, full wheel covers, wheel trim, bends and discs, and wheel trim				
	rimbellishers Interior trim components of hardboard, cardboard or similar materials, leather or				
	plastic sheetings, cut to shape LPG cylinders				
	Melt sheet, cut to shape Radiator cores and assemblies, including pressure caps				
	Safety grills (ie dog guards) for fencing off the front seat from the back Seat belts				
	Steering wheels Sunvisors and covers including arm and fixing brackets				
	Upholsterers materials (such as flock, wadding, batting, fluting, linters, padding, foam) cut, moulded or fabricated to shape				
	Upholsterers textiles, fabrics, leather, or plastic sheetings, cut moulded or fabricated to shape				
	Wheel balance weights Wheel spinners for use on steering wheels Wheels of magnesium, aluminium alloys, (Less				
	than 20'' (51 cm) in diameter), chrome or decorative steel wheels, whether one piece construction or composite				
87.12.011	Window frames (including sunroofs) Racing cycle frames made of alloy and/or carbon fibre	W H Worrall & Co Ltd 44-46 Anzac Ave AUCKLAND 1	99	AK 600866G	A
90.13.015	Spotlights, handheld 200000, 300000, and 400000 candlepower, from 12V DC or 24V DC	Storage & Export Trading Ltd PO Box 22 405 Otahuhu AUCKLAND	99	AK 600770J	A
90.24.029	Glycerine filled pressure gauges	The Coca Cola Export Corporation PO Box 58-075 East Tamaki AUCKLAND	99	AK 600865J	A
90.28.009	Cerberus gas monitoring analysis and detection approved to European standards	AUCKLAND PO Box 14-045 AUCKLAND	99	НО 600684В	A
90.28.009	Hand operated reversible column type cam configeration microswitch stepping controller	McConnell Dowell/Weco PO Box 12242 PENROSE	99	HO 600710E	A
90.28.009	Toa electronic polyrecorders, EPR series	Dove Electronics Ltd PO Box 33-166 CHRISTCHURCH	99	НО 541040В	A
92.11.029	Juke boxes	Music Makers NZ Ltd 130 New North Rd Eden Terrace	99	AK 600874H	A
92.13.009	Head cleaning tapes	AUCKLAND Waka Accessories Ltd C/- Burnip Elliot & Co Ltd PO Box 751	99	CH 640034F	A